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EKL:n keilamestaruuskilpailut Kurikassa 17.-20.10.2023

A mestaruus
Luokat MAB
Nimi

. Timonen Hannu

. Rasanen Keijo

. Kovero Orvo

. Sundberg Esa

. Haakana Reima

. Ronkainen Kari

. Valkeinen Jukka

. Kuusisto Olli

. Raustila Pertti

. Merildinen Hannu
. Matilainen Seppo
. Rahkonen Veikko
. Salminen Mikko

. Sairberg Ossi

. Rissanen Jouko

. Saarikangas Hannu
. Ahonen Leo

. Nieminen Eino

. Vanhanen Heikki

luokka
M
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Yht:

1241
1240
1194
1188
1176
1173
1165
1164
1162
1152
1151
1146
1145
1119
1115
1112
1108
1056
1053

Paikkakunta
KVES Kuopio
KVES Kuopio
Seinajoki
litti
Jamsankoski
Kuopio
Jamsankoski
Kuopio
Imatra
Kuopio
Riihimaki
Riihimaki
Saynatsalo
KVES Kuopio
Kuopio
Riihimaki
Riihimaki
Tampere
Tervakoski
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